

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter Repairs at Various Locations				HARON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		HAWAII WORKS, INC.		* TRITON MARINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.	
PROJECT NO.: HWY-OM-2016-38											
ISLAND: Oahu - Area 2											
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - April 5, 2016											
BID OPENED: May 12, 2016											
COMPLETION TIME: Twelve (12) Months											
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
634.1000	4-Inch Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk	40	Sq Yd	\$215.00	\$8,600.00	\$254.00	\$10,160.00	\$398.00	\$15,920.00	\$649.00	\$25,960.00
634.1010	Removing Existing PCC Sidewalk	40	Sq Yd	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$24.00	\$960.00	\$39.00	\$1,560.00	\$59.00	\$2,360.00
638.1000	Curb, Type 2D	30	Lin Ft	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$98.00	\$2,940.00	\$101.00	\$3,030.00	\$196.30	\$5,889.00
638.1010	Curb and Gutter, Type 2DG	30	Lin Ft	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$105.00	\$3,150.00	\$181.00	\$5,430.00	\$341.60	\$10,248.00
638.1020	Removing Existing Curb	30	Lin Ft	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$9.00	\$270.00	\$33.00	\$990.00	\$32.90	\$987.00
638.1030	Removing Existing Curb and Gutter	30	Lin Ft	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$43.00	\$1,290.00	\$71.20	\$2,136.00
645.1000	Electronic Message Board (per day)	1	Each	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$334.00	\$334.00
Sum of All Items					\$15,125.00		\$18,030.00		\$28,320.00		\$47,914.00
Hawaii Products Preference					\$47.50		\$54.00		\$0.00		\$89.30
Apprenticeship Agreement Preference					\$756.25		\$901.50		\$0.00		\$2,395.70
Amount for Comparison of Bids					\$14,321.25		\$17,074.50		\$28,320.00		\$45,429.00
* Rejected Bid - Insufficient Bid Bond											
Project Manager: Christine Yamasaki Date: May 16, 2016											